LTF Labortechnik GmbH & Co. KG • Hattnauer Straße 18 • D-88142 Wasserburg/Bodensee • Tel. +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 82 / 98 52-32
info@labortechnik.com • www.labortechnik.com
U
E
_0
20
_E

or
s
an
d
ch
an
ge
s.
Page 2 / 2
Technical Data
Part No. Model UV
Intensity Wavelength Filter Size Watt Dimensions
(W x D x H) Weight
1 UV, variable UV Intensity
110.3014 TFL-40V variable 365 nm 20 x 40 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3000 TFM-20V variable 302 nm 20 x 20 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3001 TFM-26V variable 302 nm 21 x 26 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3002 TFM-30V variable 302 nm 25 x 30 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3003 TFM-40V vvariable 302 nm 20 x 40 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3015 TFS-20V variable 254 nm 20 x 20 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3016 TFS-26V variable 254 nm 21 x 26 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3017 TFS-30V variable 254 nm 25 x 30 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3018 TFS-40V variable 254 nm 20 x 40 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
2 UV, single UV Intensity
110.3010 TFML-20 single 302 / 365 nm 20 x 20 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3011 TFML-26 single 302 / 365 nm 21 x 26 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3012 TFML-30 single 302 / 365 nm 25 x 30 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
110.3013 TFML-40 single 302 / 365 nm 20 x 40 cm 25 Watt 486 x 337 x 143 mm  9.6 kg
Suitable UV replacement tubes are also available at www.labortechnik.com.